
Last Name: First Name: Email Address: Department
Aburida Sophia sophiaa@bu.edu Sargent College
Adams William G badams@bu.edu BUSM
Ahmad Nayab nayab415@gmail.com Pediatrics
Andenmatten Thalita thalitaa@bu.edu Dental
Asundi Archana archana.asundi@bmc.org medicine
Bak Sharon sharon.bak@bmc.org GIM
Barber Lauren lebarber@bu.edu Epidemiology
Barnett Elizabeth ebarnett@bu.edu Pediatrics
Bass Patricia patricia.bass@bmc.org Office of the General Counsel
Battaglia Tracy tracy.battaglia@bmc.org Medicine
Belanoff Candice cbelanof@bu.edu SPH/CHS
Bele Lea C lcbele@bu.edu GCRU
Belizaire Farrah farrahab@bu.edu Graduate Medical Sciences
Bertrand Samrana sbertran@bu.edu Medical School
Bittrich Karlie karlie.bittrich@bmc.org Child Life
Bolgioni-Smith Amanda abolgion@bu.edu Medical Sciences & Education
Borrelli Belinda belindab@bu.edu Center for behavioral science research
Brewer Sarah sbrewer@tuftsmedicalcenter.org Tufts CTSI
Brewster Stephanie stephanie.brewster@childrens.harvard.edu Genetis
Bridden Carly carly.bridden@bmc.org Medicine
Britton Valeda vjbritto@bu.edu Government&Community Affairs
Broder-Fingert Sarabeth sbroderfingert@gmail.com Pediatrics
Brooks Daniel danbrook@bu.edu Epidemiology
Brown Desmond tdesmondbrown@comcast.net Surgery
Cabral Howard hjcab@bu.edu Biostatistics
Cabrera Alyssa acabrera@tuftsmedicalcenter.org Center for Research Process Improvement
Canfield Jules jules.canfield@bmc.org Medicine
Cashman Suzanne suzanne.cashman@umassmed.edu Family Medicine and Community Health
Center David dcenter@bu.edu Pulmonary, Allergy, Sleep & Critical Care Medicine Faculty
Chabrashvili Tinatin tchabrashvili@tuftsmedicalcenter.org Neurology
Chassler Deborah chassler@bu.edu SSW
Choi Sugy sugychoi@bu.edu HLPM
Chukwuezi Maurita annchukwuezi@aol.com Individual
Clarke Diana diana.clarke@bmc.org Pediatrics
Cohen Gregory ghcohen@bu.edu Epidemiology
Coleman David david.coleman2@bmc.org Department of Medicine
Costello Catherine cecmsms@bu.edu Biochemistry
Dasgupta Moneesha dasgup18@bu.edu School of Public Health
Davidoff Ravin ravin.davidoff@bmc.org Medicine
Davies Theresa tdavies@bu.edu Medical Sciences & Education / GMS
DeCaro Renee rdecaro@bu.edu Neurology
Demissie Serkalem demissie@bu.edu Biostatistics
Denis Ridiane ridianed@bu.edu GCRU
Dimitri Noelle noelled@bu.edu SSW
Diny Michael mddiny@bu.edu Endodontics
Dupuiss JosÃ©e dupuis@bu.edu Biostatistics
Egan Kelsey kelsey.egan@bmc.org Pediatrics
Estela Lupita maria.estela@bmc.org Pediatrics
Ettinger De Cuba Stephanie sedc@bu.edu Pediatrics
Ewen Alana alana.ewen@bmc.org Graduate Medical Education
Feldman James jfeldman@bu.edu Emergency Medicine
Felson David T dfelson@bu.edu Boston University; University of Manchester
Fikre Tsion tsiongf@bu.edu Hematology and oncology
Fish Sue sfish@bu.edu BS
Fournier Deborah fournier@bu.edu Medical Education Sciences
Fraiman Yarden yarden.fraiman@childrens.harvard.edu Pediatrics
Genetti Casie casie.genetti@childrens.harvard.edu Genetics
Gergen Barnett Katherine katherine.gergen-barnett@bmc.org Family Medicine
Gillberg Jake jgillberg@tuftsmedicalcenter.org Informatics
Gordillo Monica gordillo@bu.edu Center for Anxiety and Related Disorders
Gordon Allegra allegrag@bu.edu CHS
Green Kaye-Alese kagreen@bu.edu Diversity & Inclusion Office
Grossman Perry perry67@bu.edu Registrar
Grove Evangeline evangeline.grove@bmc.org Pediatric Neurology
Gunn Christine cgunn@bu.edu Medicine
Haas-Kogan Maetal maetal.haas-kogan@bmc.org Department of Pediatrics
Hadjiat Nesrine nhadjiat@bu.edu BU CTSI
Hahm Chris hahm@bu.edu Bussw
Hakim Dema dkhakim@bu.edu CTSI
Halim Nafisa nhalim@bu.edu Global Health
Hamilton James jhamilt@bu.edu Physiology and Biophysics
Hathaway David dbhathaway@bwh.harvard.edu Psychiatry
Hochberg Natasha nhoch@bu.edu Medicine
Houlihan Bethlyn bvergo@bu.edu Center for Innovation in Social Work and Health
Hua Tien tien.hua@bmc.org Pediatric Neurology
Ilori Titilayo tilori1@bu.edu Medicine
Jackson Clark cvalentinej@gmail.com Science
Jackson Nicole nicole.jackson2@bmc.org Family Medicine



Jacobs Alice alice.jacobs@bmc.org Medicine
Jankowski Madeline madeline.jankowski@bmc.org OBGYN Family Planning
Jean Sidney sidney.jean@bmc.org System Analytics
Jeanty Stephane stephane425@gmail.com Pediatric Primary Care
Johnson Evan wej@bu.edu Medicine
Jones Bonita bonitajones81@gmail.com Dept. of Family Medicine, Integrative Health
Jones Eric jonesea@bu.edu Health Law, Policy & Management
Joseph Rachelle rajoseph@bu.edu Medicine

Joshi Prajakta psjoshi@bu.edu General dentistry (BU GSDM) , Anatomy and Neurobiology (BUSM)

Kagan Herbert hmkag@verizon.net Biochemistry
Kaplan Samantha sakaplan@bu.edu OB.Gyn
Karki Shakun shakunk@bu.edu Medicine
Kistin Caroline caroline.kistin@bmc.org Pediatrics
Kuhn Jocelyn jocelyn.kuhn@bmc.org Pediatrics
Kukuruzinska Maria mkukuruz@bu.edu Translational Dental Medicine
Kwan Gene genekwan@bu.edu Medicine
Lahlou Shadia shadial@bu.edu Department of Medicine
Lambert Lynne lynne.lambert@bmc.org Nursing
Lambert Melanie lambert4@bu.edu Public Health
Lasser Karen karen.lasser@bmc.org Medicine
Ledingham Aileen aledingh@bu.edu None
Lenburg Marc mlenburg@bu.edu Medicine
Leslie Daniel dleslie@bu.edu Urology
Lin Kimberly krlin011@gmail.com Speech Language Pathology
Lobb Rebecca lobbrebe@bu.edu Clinical Translational Science Institute
Long Kristin kalong@bu.edu Psychological and Brain Sciences
Loo Stephanie ssloo@bu.edu Health Law, Policy, and Management
Louis Elizabeth eflouis2011@gmail.com Psychiatry
Lowery Laura lalowery@bu.edu Medicine
Lunze Karsten lunze@bu.edu Medicine
MacDonald Robin remac@bu.edu Medicine / ECIBR&IBRO
Manukyan Makaila makaila.manukyan@bmc.org Boston University Medical Group
Mariani Megan mmariani@bu.edu Neurology
Martinez Mayra maruca5700@yahoo.com CTSI STAKEHOLDER EXPERT PANEL
Maru Mihoko mmaru@bu.edu Social Work
Mayfield Austyn Ellese austynellese.mayfield@bmc.org Human Resources
Mazzilli Sarah mazzilli@bu.edu Med
McClean Michael mmcclean@bu.edu BU SPH
McLaughlin Kathleen kmmcl@bu.edu Neurology
Meisha Dalia dem@bu.edu Dental public health
Mendez Lizette lmendez@bu.edu Obstetrics & Gynecology
Morgan Gareth gjmorgan@bu.edu Medicine
Morris Helia hmorris@bu.edu CTSI
Mottl-Santiago Julie julie.mottl-santiago@bmc.org OB/GYN
Muller Abbe abbe.muller@gmail.com OBAT
Mullikin Katelyn katelyn.mullikin01@gmail.com Women's Health Unit
Murray Horwitz Mara mara.murrayhorwitz@bmc.org Medicine
Nanna Mary mnanna@bu.edu Neurology
Ngadiman Md Mba Sutini sutini.ngadiman@abbvie.com Translational Oncology
Niemann Madeline madeline.niemann@bmc.org Pediatrics
OConnor Maureen maureen.oconnor@va.gov Neurology
Orsmond Gael gorsmond@bu.edu Department of Occupational Therapy
Oshry Lauren lauren.oshry@bmc.org Medicine
Pancholi Rushina rushina.pancholi@bmc.org OBGYN
Pankowska Magda magdalena.pankowska@bmc.org General Internal Medicine
Paris Ruth rparis@bu.edu SSW
Pariseau Emily pariseau@bu.edu Psychological and Brain Sciences
Park Hee-Young hypark@bu.edu Medical Sciences & Education
Park Stella stellap@bu.edu School of Public Health

Paschalidis Yannis yannisp@bu.edu
Electrical & Computer Engineering, Biomedical Engineering, and 
Computing & Data Sciences

Pate Bianca patebl@washjeff.edu Prehospital Care Program
Patton Elizabeth elizabeth.patton@bmc.org obgyn
Pawlowski Katherine katherine.pawlowski@childrens.harvard.edu Developmental Medicine
Phillips Tania tphill@bu.edu Dermatology
Plaitano Enzo enzop@bu.edu Emergency Medical Services
Polk John jipolkmd@bu.edu Diversity & Inclusion
Prock Lisa lisa.prock@childrens.harvard.edu Pediatrics
Pyke Barbara bpyke@bu.edu SDM Research
Quintiliani Lisa lisa.quintiliani@bmc.org Medicine
Ramachandran Vasan vasan@bu.edu Medicine
Ravid Katya kravid@bu.edu Medicine
Reilley Erin erinmreilley@gmail.com Community Tracing Collaborative
Ritter Brigitte britter@bu.edu MED
Robbins Charlotte charlotte.robbins@bmc.org General Internal Medicine
Rodriguez Berrios Maria maria.rodriguez_berrios@tufts.edu CTSI
Roseen Eric ericjroseen@gmail.com Family Medicine
Ruberg Frederick frruberg@bu.edu Medicine



Ruberg Frederick frederick.ruberg@bmc.org BUSM
Salant David djsalant@bu.edu Medicine
Salib-Rasla Klara krasla@bu.edu Predoctoral
Samet Jeffrey jsamet@bu.edu Medicine
Sanil Nitasha nitasha.sanil@bmc.org Inpatient Pharmacy
Satizabal Claudia clausati@bu.edu Department of Neurology/Population Health Sciences
Schmidt Insa ischmidt@bu.edu Renal
Schutt Amanda aschutt@tuftsmedicalcenter.org CTSI
Seldin Florence florencecape@comcast.net NA
Sheldrick Chris rshldrck@bu.edu Health Law, Policy, and Management
Shih Ludy ludy.shih@bmc.org Neurology
Sikov Jennifer jennifer.sikov@bmc.org Psychiatry
Sledzik Julia jsledzik@bu.edu Health Policy and Law
Smith Perri perri.smith@bmc.org Strategy
So-Armah Kaku kaku@bu.edu Medicine
Sonkar Jyoti jsonkar@bu.edu General Dentistry
Srivastava Priyanka priyanka.srivastava@bmc.org Pediatric Neurology
Standish Katherine katherine.standish@bmc.org Family Medicine
Stanley Ian istanle1@bu.edu Psychiatry
Steiling Katie steiling@bu.edu Medicine
Stern Robert bobstern@bu.edu Neurology
Steves Courtney courtney.stevens@bmc.org Pedi Neuro
Stier Elizabeth elstier@bu.edu ob/gyn
Stransky Michelle michelle.stransky@bmc.org Pediatrics
Sud Malika malikasud@gmail.com Genetic Counseling
Sulis Carol csulis@bu.edu Retired
Suzuki Kei kei.suzuki@bmc.org Surgery
Tipton Allison aetipton@bu.edu Pharmacology/Graduate Program for Neuroscience
Toomey Rosemary toomey@bu.edu PBS
Treder Kelly kelly.treder@bmc.org OBGYN
Tremblay Elise elise.s.tremblay@gmail.com Endocrinology
Trevino-Talbot Michelle michelle.trevino-talbot@bmc.org Pediatrics
Trinquart Ludovic ludovic@bu.edu Biostatistics
Trombley Nicholas nst5775@bu.edu CTSI
Umaretiya Puja puja_umaretiya@dfci.harvard.edu Pediatric oncology
Van Putten Isis isis.vanputten@bmc.org Pediatric Neurology
Vragovic Olivera ovragovi@gmail.com OBGYN
Ward-Ciesielski Erin erinwc@bu.edu Psychological & Brain Sciences
Weinstein Zoe zoe.weinstein@bmc.org Medicine
Werder Rhiannon rwerder@bu.edu School of Medicine
Wilson Elizabeth liz.v.wilson@gmail.com Pediatric Neurology
Wise Lauren lwise@bu.edu Epidemiology
Wong Hubert hswong@bu.edu CTSI
Woods Alison alison.pease@bmc.org Surgery
Young Royisha youngra@bu.edu AlzheimerÂ’s disease research center
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